
Valley Falls USD 338 

700 Oak Street 

Valley Falls, KS 66088 

Phone (785)945-3229           Fax (785)945-6780 

Game Schedule 

Volleyball  

2022-2023 

Day Date  Opponent  Level Home/Away  Time  Depart 

Tue 8/30/22 JCN (Oskie)  V/JV Away   5:00pm   

Sat 9/3/22  Jeff West  V Away   8:00am   

Tue  9/6/22  VF-(Horton/ACCHS) V/JV Home   5:00pm   

Sat 9/10/22  Lyndon   V/JV Away   8:30am    

Tue 9/13/22 Maur Hill (McLouth) V/JV Away   5:00pm   

Tue 9/20/22 VF-(P. Ridge/J.Hts) V/JV Home   5:00pm   

Thu 9/22/22 ACCHS(Santa Fe Trail) V/JV Away   5:00pm   

Tue 9/27/22 MHMA (JCN)  V/JV Away   5:00pm    

Sat 10/1/22 VF Tourney  V Home   8:00am   

Tue 10/4/22 ACCHS (Oskie)  V/JV Away   5:00pm   

Thu 10/6/21 J. Hts(Troy/Horton) V Away   5:00pm 

Sat 10/8/21 Perry Tourney  JV Away   9:00am 

Sat 10/8/22 Royal Valley Tourney C-Team Away   9:00am   

Tue 10/11/22 VF-(Horton/McLouth) V/JV Home   5:00pm   

Tue 10/18/21 J.Heights (P.Ridge) V/JV Away   5:00pm   

Sat 10/22/22 Substate  V TBA   TBA 

10/28/22 – 10/29/22 – State Volleyball 

 


